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Datos PMP Enero de 2023

Ratio
Enicad e

(dias)
Huelva 15,06
E. Huelva Deporte 0,00
E. M. Huelva Digital TDTL S.A. 0,00
E. M. Limpieza Colegios, S A. 1,35
E. M. Transportes Urb. de Huelva, S A. 8,82
F. Cultural Festival de Cine 60,57

Iberoamericano de Huelva

PMP Global

PMP Y MOROSIDAD.

Importe Ratio
Pagos Operaciones
Realizad, Pendients
(euros) (dias)
6.413.901,95 305,89
25738,76 0,00
1412228 0,00
6.973 44 0,92
371.787,16 76,24
11.640,00 69,04
6.844.163,59

Enviar Incidencia

Importe
Pagos
Pendientes
(euros)
511.404,12
320,65
0,00
2453218
22532177

56.637,92

818.222,64

Ayuda

PMP
(dias)
36,54
0,00
0,00
1,02
3426

67,60

36,30

o

PMPi = ( ROPI"IPRI + ROPPI*IPPi ) / (IPRI+IPPi)
PMP Global = ¥ PMPI*(IPRi+IPPi) / ¥ (IPRi+IPPi), i=0,...n
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